9:30

9:35

9:45

10:15

10:30

12:15

Delaware Water Resources
Regional Committee Meeting

March 24, 2010
9:30 a.m. to 12:15p.m.

DEP Southeast Regional Office
2 East Main Street
Norristown, PA 19401

AGENDA
Introductions Chair
Administrative ltems
o Officer Elections DEP
o Comments from the Public Chair
Water Conservation TAC Update John Meade PEC

Review CWPA Comments from Public

Reach decisions on CWPA Status DEP
1) Move forward
2) Table or perform additional homework
3) Reject

Follow-up/Next Steps



