Delaware Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

March 24, 2010 9:30 a.m. to 12:15p.m.

DEP Southeast Regional Office 2 East Main Street Norristown, PA 19401

AGENDA

9:30	Introductions	Chair
9:35	Administrative Items Officer Elections Comments from the Public 	DEP Chair
9:45	Water Conservation TAC Update John Meade	PEC
10:15	Review CWPA Comments from Public	
10:30	 Reach decisions on CWPA Status 1) Move forward 2) Table or perform additional homework 3) Reject 	DEP
12:15	Follow-up/Next Steps	